Provider Revalidation Webinar Replay Upcoming

Information posted October 4, 2019

Note: Texas Medicaid managed care organizations (MCOs) must provide all medically necessary, Medicaid-covered services to eligible clients. Administrative procedures such as prior authorization, pre-certification, referrals, and claims/encounter data filing may differ from traditional Medicaid (fee-for-service) and from MCO to MCO. Providers should contact the client’s specific MCO for details.

TMHP will replay the Provider Revalidation webinar on November 7, 2019, and December 12, 2019. The webinar offers a high-level introduction to the revalidation process using Provider Enrollment on the Portal (PEP).

The webinar will also cover the streamlined electronic Revalidation application, instructional site hyperlinks, and the message dashboard.

Topics covered in the webinar include:

- Identifying the differences between revalidation and re-enrollment
- Understanding the Affordable Care Act screening requirements, risk levels, deadlines, and application fees
- Locating notifications on the My Account message dashboard
- Navigating through the revalidation process in PEP
- Using the View Existing Transactions page
- Understanding the difference between revalidation in PEP and the 6-month verification process in the Provider Information Management System

Click the following links to register:

- November 7, 2019 session
- December 12, 2019 session

For more information, call the TMHP Contact Center at 800-925-9126 or the TMHP-CSHCN Services Program Contact Center at 800-568-2413.